Strobel's Sept. 1, 2018
Audrey Averill
Melissa Roll

Heidi Yarbor

Kit Tompson
Carolyn Jensen
Audrey Averill
Emily Mayer
Amanda Lee
Liberty Engleman
Abby Cheney
Henniermar Schak
Kristi Eaton
Jaymie Leach

Sis Thurston
Diane Ryan

Kathy Boultinghouse
Cindy Westlund
Diane Carter
Reece Pierson
Mary McDole
Stephanie Middleton
Karen Richter
Linda Lowe
Rachael Thomas
Sara Locke
Amanda Burns
Susan Webb
Kelsey Heller
Karen Askin
Karissa Brunmeier
Frances Fancher
Jaymie Leach
Cathy Brown
Diane Carter

Mary McDole
Mare Walsh
Shanna Sneider
Jody Eastridge
Bridget Campbell
Denise Barrett
Barry James

Barb Jones

Janet Andyke
Danni Yarbor
Linda Bittner
Jeannie Schenk
Tammy Brush
Karen Richter

Open

Reece #2

THR on a Famous Roll
Kid Wayne

Frosty Fred

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder #1

Bella #1

Smarts in Me

Cookie

Crickets Victory
Chexy Music

Sonitas Last Gun
Ochoco Cash

CSE Prada #1

A Driftin Orphan
Hawks & Ruffles

RCA lkes Jackpot
Touch the Starlight
Zip on Biankus #1
Smokee #1

Bonnie Blu #2
Sedona Slew

Fame Ta Cash #2
Scooter

Bold Spark

Slim Shady

Sixes High Hand
Rowdy

CW Owyhee So Royal
Tiny

Lily
Blumountainmaragarita
Reel Fast #2

CR Chashing da Cash
Codys Little Playmate #2
A Royal Sparklehorse #1
LFUCANTSEEME
Docs Nitro Moonshine
Texas Col

Sheza Skippen Easy
Major

Beda Be Awesome
Judge John Henry
Jackie Bee

Shoni

Rocka Biankus
Juniper Silver Doll
Hero Time

I'm Solid Money #1

Time

17.733
17.753
17.761
17.763
17.872
17.954
17.97
18.164
18.216
18.254
18.315
18.33
18.336
18.353
18.358
18.471
18.528
18.582
18.644
18.661
18.694
18.749
18.796
18.811
18.955
19.001
19.01
19.024
19.032
19.046
19.048
19.064
19.078
19.116
19.153
19.212
19.228
19.252
19.314
19.317
19.356
19.568
19.654
19.731
19.805
19.811
20.076
20.209

$$

$408.00
$313.00
$228.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$345.00
$265.00
$193.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$314.00
$241.00
$175.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$282.00
$217.00
$156.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$219.00
$168.00
$123.00
$0.00



Stephanie Middleton
Marilyn Carnahan
Barbara Sadewasser
Jacy Lessard
Kaydence King

Tina Byrd

Shirley Cooper
Carolyn Jensen

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Heather Hoge

Reece Pierson

Jane Larsen

Shelly Mull

Wendy Mayer

Reluctant

Oregon Annie Biankus
Sybils Moon

Hottie

Murphy

We Nita Runner

Bug Dasher

THR Watch Me Perk #2
THR Sweet Baby Fame #2
THR On a Famous High #1
TMT Jet Fly

Plywood #2

Dolly

JJ

Noble Conquistidor

20.209
20.322
21.187
22.018
29.38
38.98
99.999
117.942
118.06
118.531
118.674
118.837
118.859
118.992
131

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Div.
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
5D
5D
5D
5D



5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



